ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS INC.

ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS INC.
WKN: 014387106

ISIN: US01438T1060

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
5.07 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-3.43% (-0.18)

US01438T1060
ALDX

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

284 EUR

S&P 500

5.02 USD (100)
5.11 USD (100)
5.23 USD
5.4459 USD
5.005 USD
5.25 USD
5.168266 USD
425,133
2,193,361.89
6,353
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/03 2E Global Strategy 3Q 2024 &
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US01438T1060&ID_NOTATION=102920944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95711b5a719389c4d9381435a1c80985a68bc0e6ae58403a7785946a11f6bc18&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f83ef07402937ebf&time=1723925809&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab5b2cabcbb7841da4e75efb47583f7b655b4d240ad9112b6e4385b911706ae0&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd60eea4378734e7c&time=1723925809&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf7342e44592c930a062d76e110deb21e055e21fc9286f2b1a12166eb48e0378&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=efd78c4383de88366&time=1723925809&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2e17b421430660d1c3bec0749ed3337bf735ebfb661b89db92603a1538d51cf&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=6ed5b16352cc1ca2f&time=1723925809&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c130794128e7fc970210048f024da5bfc121bf1f2a04be5e9c3b73978cfbf47&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5bc1ef6973470aa70&time=1723925809&tool=RSC

ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
5.07 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-3.43% (-0.18)

ISIN US01438T1060
Symbol ALDX
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 284 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.02 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 5.11 USD (100)
Open 5.23 USD
High 5.4459 USD
Low 5.005 USD
Close (prev. day) 5.25 USD
VWAP 5.168266 USD
Volume (pcs) 425,133
Trading volume 2,193,361.89
Number of trades 6,353
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +45.83% -33.21% -43.49%
Perf (abs.) +1.65 -2.61 -4.04
Beta 245 1.57 1.17
Volatility  86.21 144,57  109.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

4.90 USD (1,013,506
3.95 USD (559,167
3.87 USD (510,992

3.92 USD (1,149,445

5.34 USD (2024/08/15
2.71 USD (2024/03/15
7.82 USD (2023/08/16
1.42 USD (2023/10/16

Nt N NS NS D SN

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/16 19:01 4.646 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/08/16 18:44 4.58 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 5.07 USD
Munich 2024/08/16 08:08 4.744 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/08/16 16:56 4.676 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/08/16 19:30 4.581 EUR
Berlin 2024/08/16 20:30 4.559 EUR

0.00 7
0.01 5
2.19 6858
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 5
0.00 17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=102920944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225960
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197866940
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355814094
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355928577
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356011212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295157809

ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

o\
aldeyra

Contact Details
ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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